
START TC8 TC9 TC10 TC11 TC12

2 8 9 10 0900

5 0901

0902

14 0907

START TC8 TC9 TC10 TC11 TC12

12 13 17 74 0903

11 22 23 54 0904

27 29 61 86 0905

21 24 96 97 0906

35 57 89 0907

0908

0909

0910

0911

0912

0913

0914

START TC8 TC9 TC10 TC11 TC12

100 104 123 157 0915

102 110 127 186 0916

103 113 1004 1005 0917

0918

0919

0920

0921

0922

START TC8 TC9 TC10 TC11 TC12

807 823 828 882 0923

894 0924

0925

0926

START TC8 TC9 TC10 TC11 TC12

212 274 277 285 0927

233 235 272 293 0928

211 240 252 287 0929

204 210 253 264 0930

255 294 0931

0932

0933

0934

0935

START TC8 TC9 TC10 TC11 TC12

308 331 344 346 0936

301 306 317 394 0937

305 330 368 384 0938

327 335 379 380 0939

307 310 392 399 0940

364 377 1012 0941

0942

0943

0944

YOUNG

NATIONAUX

GENTLEMEN

PRESTIGE

INTER

ESPOIR

HEURE DE DEPART

ENDURO DE CHIMAY

23 JUIN 2019
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0945

START TC8 TC9 TC10 TC11 TC12

401 402 403 411 0946

412 420 429 441 0947

405 425 455 464 0948

400 456 470 472 0949

408 413 432 439 0950

407 433 477 490 0951

427 430 460 465 0952

0953

0954

0955

0956

0957

START TC8 TC9 TC10 TC11 TC12

544 575 597 598 0958

541 543 579 589 0959

518 530 542 599 1000

565 570 572 574 1001

527 535 582 596 1002

509 514 521 592 1003

519 557 560 586 1004

502 516 522 578 1005

1006

1007

1008

1009

1010

1011

START TC8 TC9 TC10 TC11 TC12

638 710 741 767 1011

658 678 713 777 1012

605 623 628 652 1013

665 752 781 784 1014

613 653 697 744 1015

620 631 694 715 1016

615 642 684 708 1017

619 645 666 701 1018

659 688 724 758 1019

679 706 753 771 1020

654 726 729 750 1021

1022

1024

1025

1026

1027

START TC8 TC9 TC10 TC11 TC12

806 840 858 1023

JUNIOR

RANDONNEUR

GIRLS

EXPERT
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